Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250 G10 B2NC3ES i3-1315U 8GB 512GB 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B2PH6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250R G9 9BI9X4EA i3-1315U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G9 9M3J2AT i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

245 G10 8A550EA R5-7530U 8GB 512GB SSD
14" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

240 G10 968L6ET i5-1335U 8GB 512SSD SSD
14" FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

320,79
usb

387,39
usb

405,15
usb

457,32
usb

465,09
usb

476,19
usb

531,69
usb

592,74
usb

749,25
usb



